2024 Boys Tennis All-NEPSAC & All-NEPSAC Honorable Mention

Class A
MVP:

FIRST NAME
Tucker
Reid
Rodrigo
Will

Ethan
Teodor
Chase
Kevin
Jacob
Jeff
Benjamin
Avery
Keyon'Dre
Denzel
Yury
George
Caleb
Gunter
Alexander
Will

Paolo
David
Josh
Kiran

JB

Shane
Arvid

Class B

Denzel Sisto, Taft School, 2025

LAST NAME
MacLean
Bock
Chon Him
Henderson
Li

Bortan
Burke

Niu

Pletka
Shen

Shin
Zheng
Clarke
Seetso
Tsibikov
Chapian
Zimmerman
Weldon
Podoltsev
Maclean

Rodriguez Casteneda

Dai
Mullen
Raval
Estes
Mettler
Vucetic

SCHOOL

Brunswick School

Choate Rosemary Hall
Choate Rosemary Hall
Choate Rosemary Hall
Deerfield Academy
Hopkins School

Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Academy Andover
Taft School

Taft School

The Hotchkiss School
Austin Prep

Brunswick School
Deerfield Academy
Hopkins School
Kingswood Oxford School
Northfield Mount Hermon
Phillips Exeter Academy
Phillips Exeter Academy
Phillips Exeter Academy
St. Paul’s School

Taft School

The Hotchkiss School

Co-MVP: Cole Oberg, Roxbury Latin School, 2025
Co-MVP: Coleman Merce, Greens Farms Academy, 2024

FIRST NAME
Morgan
Dean
Coleman
Jack
Edward
Jack
Jacky
Eric
Jiho
Cole

LAST NAME
Rich
Liang
Merce
Blitzer
Laitala
Babka
Wu
Diop
Lee
Oberg

SCHOOL

Belmont Hill School
Dexter Southfield School
Greens Farms Academy
Greens Farms Academy
Greenwich Country Day School
Noble and Greenough
Pomfret School

Roxbury Latin School
Roxbury Latin School
Roxbury Latin School

AWARD

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

AII-NEPSAC

AlI-NEPSAC

AlI-NEPSAC

AI-NEPSAC

AI-NEPSAC

AI-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

AI-NEPSAC

AlI-NEPSAC

AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

AWARD

All-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
AII-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
AlI-NEPSAC
AI-NEPSAC
AI-NEPSAC
AI-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC

YOG
2024
2027
2025
2025
2025
2024
2025
2025
2027
2026
2026
2025
2024
2025
2026
2024
2025
2027
2025
2025
2024
2026
2027
2024
2025
2024
2025

YOG
2027
2025
2024
2024
2027
2026
2025
2024
2024
2025



Juan
Michael
David
Surya
Ernest
Diego
Danny
Joseph
Will
Benjamin
Alex
Lach
Declan
Justin
Rohan
Jonas
Willem
Carey
William

Class C

Torres Lara
Copen

Suit

Kapa

Lai

Torio

Xue
Lublinsky
Moody
Schuessler
Colangelo
McCaghren
Power

Lee

Rao
Zatlyn-Weiner
Naughton
Huang
Whiting

Tabor Academy

The Frederick Gunn School
Westminster School

Wilbraham & Monson Academy
Belmont Hill School

Brooks School

Cheshire Academy

Greens Farms Academy
Greens Farms Academy
Greenwich Country Day School
Lawrence Academy

Middlesex School

Middlesex School

Noble and Greenough

Noble and Greenough

Noble and Greenough

Proctor Academy

St. Mark’s School

Westminster School

Co-MVP: Kefan Cui, Concord Academy, 2025
Co-MVP: Till Rincke, Kents Hill School 2024

FIRST NAME
Nate
Jeffery
Kefan
Marshall
Till
Robin
Conrad
Luke
Reilly
Will
Hunter
Nolan
Sagan
Reid
Blake
Jack
Leo
Reece
Birdie
Edward
Philip
Walker

LAST NAME
Dodge
Bailey

Cui

Fisher
Rincke
Vondrasek
Winzer
Sosnow
Lynch
Roelofs
Freitas
O'Brien
Novesky
Purdy
Cushman
Palumbo
Wheatland
Bessette
Ratana-Ungkool
Danziger
DiPaolo

Avery

SCHOOL

Chapel Hill-Chauncy Hall
Concord Academy
Concord Academy
Concord Academy

Kents Hill School

Kents Hill School

Kents Hill School
Millbrook School

New Hampton School
Pingree School

Rocky Hill Country Day School
St. Andrew’s School
Storm King School
Wheeler School

Wooster School

Bancroft School

Beaver Country Day School
Berwick Academy
Concord Academy

King

Millbrook School

New Hampton School

AI-NEPSAC

AI-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AI-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

AWARD

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

AI-NEPSAC

Al-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

AI-NEPSAC

AI-NEPSAC

AI-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AI-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

2024
2026
2024
2027
2025
2024
2024
2024
2026
2026
2025
2026
2027
2026
2027
2025
2024
2025
2024

YOG
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2027
2024
2025
2024
2025
2024
2025
2025
2026
2025
2026
2024
2027
2025
2026
2024



Jack
Brendan
Alejandro
Zach
Ameen
Jackson
Teddy

Blundin
Clark
Ortega
Roth
Raissi
Miller
Porter

Pingree School

Rocky Hill Country Day School
St. Andrew’s School

St. Luke’s School

Wheeler School

Williston Northampton School
Wooster School

AI-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AI-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

2025
2027
2024
2028
2024
2025
2025



